UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT	1614519294	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc#: 1614519089 Fee: \$46.00	<u>.</u>
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/24/2016 10:42 AM Pg: 1 of 5	
Winston & Strawn LLP	 	•	
200 Park Avenue	1		
New York, NY 10166-4193			
Attention: Corey A. Tessler, Es	20	the second secon	
Truck off. Coloy 11. 1035101, Ex		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER Original Filing# 1533519110 on (2//1/15 with Cook County, Illi iling# 1533519111 on 12/01/15 with Cook County, Illi iling# 1533519111 on 12/01/15 with Cook County. Illinois TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Falancing Statement Iden	inois, as assigned [for r	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed ecord (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS that Amendment Addendum (Form UCCSAd) and provide Debthe security interests) of Secured Party authorizing this	lor's name in ilem
termination Statement	,		3
X ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide numer of Assignee in its 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indica	em 7s or 7b, <u>and address of Assignee in</u> ite affected collateral in Item 8	tem 7¢ <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Class went to is continued for the additional period provided by applicable is:	ienilfied above with respect to the securit	y interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continued	ion Statement
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes: AND	Check on these three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Perty of record	Ci 141.35 name and/or address: Completiem Facroo; and item 7a or 7b and item	n 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record man
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	don Change - pro de o ly <u>one name</u> (6a or	6b)	
8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
R 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	Lengt reported		
ON HELP IN CONTACTOR	FIRST PERSONAL APME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFF(X
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Infor	mallon Change - provide only one name (7s (7a)	(use exact, full name; do not next, modify, or abbreviate any part of	he Deblor's name)
THE ORGANIZATION & NAME			
DEUTSCHE BANK AG, NEW YORK	BRANCH		
1 D. THUITIDONE & SUNTAMINE	•	C _f	
	•		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		TS	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(5)		TS	Tonesiv
		750 ₂₅	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) : MAILING ADDRESS	City New Vork	STATE POST/1 CODE	COUNTRY
	спу New York	STATE POST/L/CODE NY 10005	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) C. MAILING ADDRESS	,	NY 10005	COUNTRY
individual's additional name(syinitial(s) : Mailing address 60 Wall Street, 10th Floor Collateral Change: Also check one of these four boxes: indicate colleteral:	New York ADD collegeral DELETE co	NY 10005	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collater
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) : MALING ADDRESS : Wall Street, 10th Floor COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate colleteral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	New York ☐ ADD colleleral ☐ DELETE co	NY 10005	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN colleten
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS O Wall Street, 10th Floor COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING if this is an Amendment suthorized by a DEBTOR, check here and so, organization's name	New York ADD collegeral DELETE co	Italiana RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collecters
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) E. MAILING ADDRESS TO Wall Street, 10th Floor COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment subnortzed by a DEBTOR, check here and sa, ORGANIZATION'S NAME CANTOR COMMERCIAL REAL ES	New York DELETE CO THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only great provide name of authorizing Deblor TATE LENDING, L.P.	Italeral RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collectors
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) c. MAILING ADDRESS 60 Wall Street, 10th Floor COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING if this is an Amendment suthorized by a DEBTOR, check here and so, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	New York ADD collegeral DELETE co	Italiana RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collectors



1614519089 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Some as iter 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n 9 on Amendment form		
CANTOR COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE	LENDING, L.P.		
00			•
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL MALE			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINI) (AL/ 3)	SUFFIX		
	<u> </u>	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing structurent (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, it is not omit, modify, or a): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	Of County		
The manufactor for the first of continuous.	0/		
	7		
	'		,
		•	
•			
	46		
	1/4		
1			
		· (C)	
		<i>A</i> ,	
		0,0	
		0.	
		() _~	
		//:-	
	•		
	,		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	l.a.		
	17. Description	of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as extracted colleteral X is if 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17	led as a fixture filing		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
•			
	,	•	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: (1800 Corporate)			
Transfer (1990 polytical)			

1614519089 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOTS 2 AND 4 IN 58-62 VENTURE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 8 AND 9, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 2, 1970 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21092384, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 4 (THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 4 LAVING AN ASSUMED BEARING OF NORTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONOR WEST FOR THIS LEGAL DESCRIPTION); THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 51 MINUTES US SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 4. 334.79 FEET TO AN ANGLE POINT IN THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTH 88 DECKES 15 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 145.02 FUFT TO AN INTERSECTION WITH A LINE 17.0 FEET, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 4; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS WEST. ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE, BEING THE EAST LINE OF WILKE ROAD AS WIDENED, 1128.93 /E 37; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 03 SECONDS EAST, 137.0 FEET; SC. TH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS EAST. 159.65 FEET: THENCE SOUTH 50 DE 4R/ES 40 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST, 149.69 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS EAST, 19.37 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 03 SECONDS EAST, 227,47 FEET, TO A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 4, 853 38 FEET, AS MEASURED ALONG SAID EAST LINE. NORTH OF THE SOUTHEAST COKY, FR OF SAID LOT 4; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS BAST, ALONG THE BAST LINE OF SAID LOT 4, 853.38 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN AND CREATED BY AGREEMENT AND DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND EASEMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86214935, FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, SUPPOPUL UTILITY AND SERVICE EASEMENTS, PARKING EASEMENTS, PARKING AND ENCROACHMENT EASEMENT OVER THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

LOTS 2 AND 4 IN 58-62 VENTURE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 8 AND 9, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THE WEST 17.0 FEET OF SAID LOTS, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES), AND EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 4 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE MOST NORTHERLY CORNER OF LOT 4; THENCE SOUTH 12 DEGREES 10 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST, 271.97 FEET TO A POINT BEING 297.66 PEET EASTERLY IF THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 6 IN SAID 58-62 VENTURE SUBDIVISION; THENCE CONTINUOUSLY SOUTH 12 DEGREES 10 MINUTES 10

1614519089 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 20.03 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 64 DEGREES 18 MINUTES 39 SECONDS EAST, 123,39 FEET; THENCE NORTH 21 DEGREES 25 MINUTES 20 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 297.37 FEET, TO A POINT IN THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF LOT 4 IN SAID 58-62 VENTURE SUBDIVISION, SAID LINE BEING AN ARC OF A CIRCLE CONVEX NORTHEASTERLY AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 2814.79 FEET; THENCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG SAID ARC FOR A DISTANCE OF 170.02 FEBT TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, AND EXCEPT THE NORTH 113.86 FEET, MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4. OF THE EAST 214.73 PEET OF THE WEST 231.73 FEET; MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, OF LOT 4 AND EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 4 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: THE WEST LINE OF SAID LUT 4 IS DUE NORTH-SOUTH FOR THE FOLLOWING COURSES; BEGINNING AT A POPULIN THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 AFORESAID, 114 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER THEREOF: THENCE SOUTH 87 DEGREES 07 MINUTES EAST. A DISTANCE OF 232.02 FEET; THENCE DUE SOUTH, A DISTANCE OF 120 FEET; THENCE NORTH 87 DEGREES 07 MINUTES WEST, A DISTANCE OF 232.02 FEET TO SAID WEST LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE DUE NORTH ON SAID LINE, A DISTANCE OF 120 FEET TO THE POLYT OF BEGINNING.

(EXCEPTING THEREFROM).

THAT PART OF LOTS 2 AND 4 IN 5# 42 VENTURE SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 8 AND 9, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING 10 THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 2, 1970 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 21092384, 11F3 CRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SALD LOT 4 (THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 4 HAVING AN ASSUMED BEARING OF NORTH SO DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS WEST FOR THIS LEGAL DESCRIPTION); THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 05 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 4, 334.79 FEET TO AN ANGLE POINT IN THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2; THENCE SOUTH 88 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 145.03 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH A LINE 17.0 FEET, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 4: THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS WEST. ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE, BEING THE EAST LINE OF WILKE ROAD AS WIDENED, 1128.93 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 03 SECONDS EAST, 137.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS EAST, 159,65 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 50 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST, 149.69 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS EAST, 19.37 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 42 MINUTES 03 SECONDS EAST, 227.47 FEET TO A POINT ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 4, 853.38 FEET, AS MEASURED ALONG SAID EAST LINE, NORTH OF THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 4; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 17 MINUTES 57 SECONDS BAST, ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 4, 853.38 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

1614519089 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 3:

A PERMANENT AND PERPETUAL NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT AS CREATED IN AGREEMENT REGARDING EXTINGUISHMENT, RELEASE AND REGRANT OF EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS MADE BY CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 2, 1970 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 56088 RECORDED APRIL 30, 1986 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86170066, FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR THE PURPOSES OF CONSTRUCTING, OPERATING, USING, MAINTAINING, REMOVING, REPLACING AND REPAIRING SAME, IN, UPON, ACROSS, OVER AND UNDER THAT POPLION OF PARCEL A AS DESCRIBED IN SAID BASEMENT AGREEMENT.

ALSO EXCEPTING THAT PART OF THE LAND TAKEN BY THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS IN CASE NO. 12 L 51541.